
OPEN HOURS | Term 1, 2018 - Saturdays

WGHS UNIFORM SHOP
HAS BEEN RELOCATED TO

UNIT 10, 54 VIEW ROAD, WAIRAU VALLEY.

10 March 2018     Saturday 9.30am - 12.00pm

Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays 2018    Term 1 2.00pm - 5.00pm

Tuesdays, Fridays 2018    Term 1 CLOSED
Saturdays 2018    Term 1 CLOSED UNLESS STATED BELOW

OPEN HOURS | Term 1, 2018 - School days (12.02. - 12.04.)

*Hours may be subject to change.
The shop will be closed on Public Holidays and Teacher only days.

Friday 30 Mar, Mon 2 Apr, Tue 3 Apr - Easter - CLOSED

17, 18, 19 January 2018 Wednesday - Friday 10.00am - 4.00pm

20 January 2018 Saturday 9.30am - 12.00pm

22, 23, 24, 25 Jan 2018 Monday - Thursday 10.00am - 4.00pm

26 January 2018 Friday 10.00am - 2.00pm

27, 29 January 2018 Saturday - Monday CLOSED

30, 31 Jan, 1 Feb 2018 Tuesday - Thursday 10.00am - 4.00pm

OPEN HOURS | Term 1, 2018

2 February 2018 Friday           10.00am - 12.00pm

3 February 2018 Saturday CLOSED

5 February 2018 Monday 2.00pm - 5.00pm

6 February 2018 Tuesday CLOSED

7, 8, 9 February 2018 Wednesday - Friday 2.00pm - 5.00pm

WESTLAKE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

The U Shop Operated by UNIFORM GROUP.

WGHS UNIFORM SHOP HAS BEEN RELOCATED TO
UNIT 10, 54 VIEW ROAD, WAIRAU VALLEY.




